Weekend League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:18pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Copperheads

Anchor Down
Stallions

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Blues

Copperheads

Anchor Down

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Soul Crushers

Blues

Copperheads

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Stallions

Soul Crushers

Blues

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Anchor Down
Stallions

Soul Crushers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Copperheads

Anchor Down
Stallions

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Blues

Copperheads

Anchor Down

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Soul Crushers

Blues

Copperheads

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Stallions

Soul Crushers

Blues

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Anchor Down

Stallions

Soul Crushers

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Copperheads

Anchor Down

Stallions

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

87
100
183

170
117
138

125
185
105

162
103
171

227
106
106

141
133
171

155
148
157

121
151
103

141
103
123

136
149
149

117
158
145

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

Ice Bears
Blues
Soul Crushers

Ice Bears
Soul Crushers
Stallions

Ice Bears
Stallions
Anchor Down

Ice Bears
Anchor Down
Copperheads

Ice Bears
Copperheads
Blues

Ice Bears
Blues
Soul Crushers

Ice Bears
Soul Crushers
Stallions

Ice Bears
Stallions
Anchor Down

Ice Bears
Anchor Down
Copperheads

Ice Bears
Copperheads
Blues

Ice Bears
Blues
Soul Crushers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

110
174
125

160
113
159

139
175
202

129
203
111

127
186
138

151
159
92

157
140
129

139
185
158

114
121
105

112
122
169

154
125
86

Page 1/2



www.rtsports.com
Weekend League 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:18pm ET

Blues 195 VS Ice Bears 154
Copperheads 114 VS Soul Crushers 109
Anchor Down 186 VS Stallions 179

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Soul Crushers 119 S Ice Bears 183
Blues 189 VS Stallions 162
Copperheads 106 VS Anchor Down 196

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Stallions 189 VS Ice Bears 128
Soul Crushers 131 S Anchor Down 83
Blues 156 Vs Copperheads 114

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Anchor Down 148 VS Ice Bears 107
Stallions 132 Vs Copperheads 104
Soul Crushers 90 S Blues 177

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16

Ice Bears 120 VS Blues 177
Stallions 126 S Anchor Down 122
Copperheads 157
Soul Crushers 129

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17

Stallions 171 VS Blues 183
Anchor Down 82
Copperheads 120
Ice Bears 115
Soul Crushers 65

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



