## Weekend League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:18pm ET

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Copperheads	87	VS	Ice Bears	110
Anchor Down	100	VS	Blues	174
Stallions	183	vs	Soul Crushers	125
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Blues	170	VS	Ice Bears	160
Copperheads	117	VS	Soul Crushers	113
Anchor Down	138	vs	Stallions	159
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Soul Crushers	125	VS	Ice Bears	139
Blues	185	VS	Stallions	175
Copperheads	105	vs	Anchor Down	202
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Stallions	162	VS	Ice Bears	129
Soul Crushers	103	VS	Anchor Down	203
Blues	171	vs	Copperheads	111
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Anchor Down	227	VS	Ice Bears	127
Stallions	106	VS	Copperheads	186
Soul Crushers	106	VS	Blues	138
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Copperheads	141	VS	Ice Bears	151
Anchor Down	133	VS	Blues	159
Stallions	171	vs	Soul Crushers	92
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Blues	155	VS	Ice Bears	157
Copperheads	148	VS	Soul Crushers	140
Anchor Down	157	vs	Stallions	129
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Soul Crushers	121	VS	Ice Bears	139
Blues	151	VS	Stallions	185
Copperheads	103	vs	Anchor Down	158
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Stallions	141	VS	Ice Bears	114
Soul Crushers	103	VS	Anchor Down	121
Blues	123	vs	Copperheads	105
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Anchor Down	136	VS	Ice Bears	112
Stallions	149	VS	Copperheads	122
Soul Crushers	149	VS	Blues	169
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Copperheads	117	VS	Ice Bears	154
Anchor Down	158	VS	Blues	125
Stallions	145	VS	Soul Crushers	86



## Weekend League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:18pm ET

				· ·
Blues	195	VS	Ice Bears	 15
Copperheads	114	VS	Soul Crushers	10
Anchor Down	186	VS	Stallions	17
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Soul Crushers	119	VS	Ice Bears	18
Blues	189	VS	Stallions	16
Copperheads	106	VS	Anchor Down	19
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Stallions	189	VS	Ice Bears	12
Soul Crushers	131	VS	Anchor Down	8
Blues	156	VS	Copperheads	11
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Anchor Down	148	VS	Ice Bears	10
Stallions	132	VS	Copperheads	10-
Soul Crushers	90	VS	Blues	17
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16				
Ice Bears	120	VS	Blues	17
Stallions	126	VS	Anchor Down	12
Copperheads	157			
Soul Crushers	129			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17				
Stallions	171	VS	Blues	18
Anchor Down	82			
Copperheads	120			
Ice Bears	115			
100 200.0				